
Black
White
Gray
Green

Black
White
Gray
Green

Yellow
White
Gray
Green

1st
2nd
1st
2nd

FP
FP
GK
GK

Socks ソックスShorts ショーツShirt シャツUniform ユニフォーム

柏レイソルHAGA Atsushi芳賀 敦Head Coach監督

所属 Affiliation名前 Name役職 Position

柏市立光ヶ丘中学校
吉川市立南中学校
江戸川区立小松川第一中学校
船橋市立芝山中学校
さいたま市立尾間木中学校
市川市立塩浜学園
船橋市立八木が谷中学校
船橋市立高根中学校
我孫子市立白山中学校
足立区立第十二中学校
千葉市立若松中学校
浦安市立浦安中学校
千葉市立打瀬中学校
白井市立桜台中学校
柏市立第四中学校
浦安市立日の出中学校
船橋市立高根台中学校
浦安市立見明川中学校

Taiga Oliver HARPER
AOKI Sorato
AMENOMORI Koki
IKEBATA Tsubasa
OKI Kaisei
KONNO Nobuhiro
SATO Shinya
SUKO Yuri
MURATA Yudai
SUZUKI Keito
DATE Ayuto
TAMURA Shintaro
TOYAMA Ryohei
NAMIKI Yodai
NEBIKI Shota
BEPPU Kei
MAEHARA Haru
MATSUMOTO Taiji

タイガ オリバー ハーパー
青木 空斗
雨森 光輝
池端 翔夢
大木 海世
近野 伸大
佐藤 伸哉
須甲 優理
村田 侑大
鈴木 敬人
伊達 歩由登
田村 心太郎
遠山 凌平
並木 耀大
根引 翔大
別府 慧
前原 波留
松本 泰次

GK
MF
MF
MF
MF
FW
MF
MF
GK
FW
DF
DF
MF
MF
DF
DF
DF
MF

21
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Team
所属中学校

Name
名前

Position
ポジション

No.
番号

This is the first tournament for the youth team of Kashiwa Reysol, based in Kashiwa, 

Chiba Prefecture. Kashiwa Reysol's youth teams, based on a consistent leadership system 

from junior to youth, produces numerous professional players every year, including nation-

al team players such as Hiroki Sakai (Olympique Marseille) and Masato Kudo (Renofa 

Yamaguchi FC). It is one of the teams to watch this tournament as it could win the champi-

onship on its very first appearance.

千葉県柏市をホームタウンとする、柏レイソルの下部組織が、大会
初参戦となる。柏レイソルの下部組織は、ジュニアからユースまで一
貫した指導体制のもと、酒井宏樹（オリンピック・マルセイユ）や工
藤壮人（レノファ山口FC）といった日本代表経験者など、毎年多くの
プロ選手を輩出している。初出場で初優勝も狙える、今大会の注目
チームのひとつだ。

柏レイソル KASHIWA REYSOL
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